Emergency Restoration System (ERS) 
suitable upto 765kV AC/± 800kV (Set 1) 

5.  whether domestic or international Domestic 

6.  
time period by which the order(s)/ 
contract(s) is to be executed 

18 months 

7.  
broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Rs. 21,30,34,489.78 /- (Rupees Twenty-One 
Crore Thirty Lakh Thirty-Four Thousand 
Four Hundred Eighty-Nine and Seventy-
Eight Paise Only) incl. taxes 

8.  

Whether the promoter/ promoter group 
/ group companies have any interest in 
the entity that awarded the order(s)/ 
contract(s)?  If yes, nature of  interest  
and details thereof 

- 

9.  

Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would